REVISION DATE 3/18/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
ARK
ANCHOR WALL WASHER
TERRAIN SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Color Temperature	 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
Length	 1FT, 2FT, 3FT,4FT

ANCHOR WALL WASHER
TERRAIN SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTICS AND MOUNTING ORDERING GUIDE
Model Length CCT Voltage Dimming Optics Finish
ARK 1     1FT
2    2FT
3    3FT
4    4FT
27   2700K
30   3000K
35   3500K
40   4000K
50   5000K
60   6000K
100-277V    0-10   0-10V
    DI        Dali
    OF      ON/OFF
13   13 Degree
25   25 Degree
35   35 Degree
50   50 Degree
WW   15x40 Wall Wash
CG   Gray (Power Coat)
BK   Black (Power Coat)
WT  White (Power Coat)
Model Description
ARK-AAGL - (1FT, 2FT, 3FT, 4FT)
ARK-SAGL - (1FT, 2FT, 3FT, 4FT)
ARK-MA
ARK-MB
ARK-ML
ARK-MSL
ARK-MWA
ARK-MWB
Asymmetric anti-glare louver
Symmetric anti-glare louver
180˚ Adjustable mounting
180˚ Adjustable mounting (11mm)
180˚ Adjustable mounting (L shape)
Adjustble landscape lighting mount
Adjustable wall mount bracket (150mm - 230mm)
Adjustable wall mount bracket (355mm - 560mm)
ARK-_______- _______ - UNV - _________ - _______ - _______
ARK-  _______________ - ________
Example: ARK-1-27K-010-13-AG
Example: ARK-AAGL-1
REVISION DATE 3/18/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                            SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                               WWW.RAYHILCOM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
ARK
ANCHOR WALL WASHER
TERRAIN SERIES
*This is made to order item, please contact for lead time
*This is made to order item, please contact for lead time
WIRING ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
ARK-PL-1